## **Nectar Lifesciences Ltd.**



Ref. No. NLL/CS/2020- 293

Date: 09-09-2020

1. National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block - G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), MUMBAI – 400 051. 2. BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, MUMBAI – 400 001.

Sub: Publication of Notice of Board Meeting.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

We are furnishing herewith newspaper copy of Publication of Notice of Board Meeting of the company scheduled to be held on September 14, 2020 which has been published in the following newspapers:

- 1. Business Standard (English-all editions) dated 09.09.2020-circulating in the whole or substantially the whole of India.
- 2. Desh Sewak (Punjabi) dated 09.09.2020 being published in language of the region where the registered office of the company is situated.

This is for your information and record please.

Yours faithfully,

For Nectar Lifesciences Limited

(Sukriti Saini)

**Company Secretary** 

Encl: a.a.



### MIRZA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CIN: L19129UP1979PLC304821
Regulered Office: 148, Civil Lines, Kenpur - 208001
: www.mizz.co.in / e-mail: gaurav.rajonyu@redapen

#### NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Monday, September 14, 2020 inter alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Statement of the Company for the quarter ended on June 30, 2020.

The said Notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.mirza.co.in and also on the portals of respective Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

Date: 07.09.2020 Place : Kanpur

REDTAPE

By the order of Board For MIRZA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED (Gaurav Rajoriya)

Company Secretary & Compliance Office

# CIN-U01400HR2014PTC053177 Ph; +91-92152-59250, +91-82220-50050 POSHTIK AAHAR PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED Gali No. 16, Ward No.7, Bhai Chara Chowk, Shiv Nagar, Hisar (Haryana) -125081 e-inail: poshtikaahar@gmail.com

### NOTICE OF THE 6th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

Notice is hereby given that the 6th Annual General Meeting of the members of Poshtik Ashar Producer Company Ltd. will be held at Venue: Brahaman Dharamshala, Tehsil & District Hisar (Haryana) Day and Date: Friday, 25th September, 2020 Time: 10:00 a.m. AGENDA ORDINARY BUSINESS:

To receive, consider and adopt the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31st March 2020 and the Profit and Loss Account for the year ended on that date together with the Schedules thereon, the Cash Flow Statement, along with the Reports of the Directors and

Flow Statement, along with the Reports of the Directors and Auditors thereon.

To get approval of ratification of M/s. S.P. Goyal & Co., Chartered Accountants as Statutory Auditors of the company who has appointed in last annual general meeting of the company was held on 03rd September, 2015 from the conclusion of the forth-coming annual general meeting till the conclusion of sixth Annual General meeting, at a remuneration to be decided in consultation with the party. with the party.

with the party.

3. To get approval in order to cope-up with the pace of company share capital need to be increased by issuing of shares.

SPECIAL BUSINESS

To Get in-principal approval for Increase in authorized share Capital.

To Re-Appointment of Mr. Navneet Kumar Sharma (DiN- 07330701) as Director of the Company.

To get approval for borrowing loan for the purpose of business growth.

To get approval for business tie-up with other Companies and setup outlets/stores for increase the business.

**Board of Director's** 



### RENAISSANCE GLOBAL LIMITED

(Formerly Renaissance Jewellery Limited)
CIN: L36911MH1989PLC054498
Regd. Office: Plot No. 36 A & 37. Seepz, Andheri (F), Mumbai - 400096
Tel: 022-4055 1200 | Fax: 022-2829 2146
Web: www.renaissanceglobal.com | Email: investors@renaissanceglobal.com

NOTICE OF ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING, BOOK CLOSURE AND E-VOTING DETAILS Notice is hereby given that the 31st Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Company will be held on Wednesday, September 30, 2020 at 3:30 PM through Video Conferencing ("VC") or other audio - visual means ("OAVM")

In view of the outbreak of CoVID-19 Pandemic, the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") as well as the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI) has allowed companies to conduct the Annual General Meeting through Video Conferencing ("VC") or Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM"), without the physical presence of the members at a common venue. Accordingly, the AGM of the Company is being held through VC/OAVM. The weblink to attend the AGM through VC/OAVM is: www.instameet.linkintime.co.in.

Due to CoVID 19 pandemic, the MCA and SEBI has also dispensed with the printing and dispatch of annual reports to shareholders. Accordingly, Notice of AGM along with Annual Report 2019-20 is being sent only through electronic mode to those Members whose email addresses are registered with the Company/ Depositories. The same will also be available on websites <a href="https://www.renaissanceglobal.com">www.renaissanceglobal.com</a>, <a href="https://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> and www.nseindia.com.

It is further notified that pursuant to Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 10 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 read with Regulation 12 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Register of Members and the Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from Wednesday, September 23, 2020, to Wednesday, September 30, 2020 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of Annual

### **Business Standard** CHANDIGARH EDITION

Printed and Published by Nandan Singh Rawat on behalf of Business Standard Private Limited and printed at Amar Uiala Publication Ltd., Plot No. 49, Phase-II. Industrial Area, Panchkula, Haryana and published at SCO 861, First Floor, NAC Mani Majra, Chandigarh -160101

Editor: Shyamal Majumdar

RNI NO: CHAENG/2006/17801

Readers should write their feedback at feedback@bsmail.in Telefax: 0172-5035311 Fax:+91-11-2372020

For Subscription and Circulation enquiries please contact: Ms. Mansi Singh **Head-Customer Relations** Business Standard Private Limited. H/4 & I/3, Building H, Paragon Centre, Opp. Birla Centurion, P.B.Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400013 E-mail: subs bs@bsmail.in "or sms, SUB BS to 57007"

DISCLAIMER News reports and feature articles in Business Standard seek to present an unbiased picture of developments in the markets, the corporate world and the government. Actual developments can turn out to be different owing to circumstances beyond Business Standard's control and knowledge. Business Standard does not take any responsibility for investment or business decisions taken by readers on the basis of reports and articles published in the newspaper. Readers are expected to form their own judgement.

Business Standard does not associate itself with or stand by the contents of any of the advertisements accepted in good faith and published by it. Any claim related to the advertisements should be directed to the advertisers concerned.

Unless explicitly stated otherwise, all rights reserved by M/s Business Standard Pvt, Ltd. Any printing, publication, reproduction transmission or redissemination of the contents, in any form or by any means, is prohibited without the prior written consent of M/s Business Standard Pvt. Ltd. Any such prohibited and unauthorised act by any person/legal entity shall invite civil and criminal liabilities.

No Air Surcharge

# Nectar Rectal Lifesciences Limited Regd. Office: Vill. Seiepara, Teksil Darabassi Distr. S.A.S. Nagar (Mohali), Pumjab 140507 Phone: +91-01762-3080135

Fax: -91-01762-308135 e-mail: cs@neciife.com, isite: www.noclife.co CIN No.: L24232P81995PLC016664

#### NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on September 14, 2020 to consider inter-alia amongst other items, the un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2020.

This information is also available on the Company's website i.e https://neclife.com/uploads/1599549068 2130982845.pdf and on the website of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

By the order of the Board Place: Chandigarh SHI Date: 08-09-2020 Company Secretary



Read, Office: Plot No. 43-44, Industrial Area Barotiwala - 174103, Distt, Solan, (H.P.) Corporate Office: 8-L, Model Town, Backside Hotel Chevron, Ludhiana-141002, (Pb.) Website: www.himachalfibre.com E- mail: hfl.corporate@gmail.com

### NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 29 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, 15th September, 2020, at the Corporate Office of the Company situated at 8-L, Model Town, Backside Hotel Chevron, Ludhiana-141002, Punjab, inter alia, to consider and approve the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2020 and to take up allied and other

The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.himachalfibre.com and may also on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com

For Himachal Fibres Limited Sd/ Laxmi Khatri (Company Secretary Place: Ludhiana & Compliance Officer) Date: 07.09.2020 ACS 37204



VA TECH WABAG LIMITED
CIN: L45205TN1995PLC030231
Regd. Office: "WABAG HOUSE", Regg. Office: WABAG FIOUSE;
No.17, 200 Feet Thoraipakkam-Pallavaram Main Road.
Sunnambu Kolathur, Chennai 600 117, Tamil Nadu, India
Phone: +91 44 6123 2323 Fax: +91-44-6123 2324
Website: www.wabag.com | Email: companysecretary@wabag.in

### NOTICE

Notice is hereby given in compliance with the provisions of Regulation 47 (1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be DYNAM 47(1) of:

Corporal Industria and app Compan 2020 Pu

# DESH SEWAK - Punjabi Dared - 09,09,2020

# ेम मेहळ

सो बन्दें बन्दे ਹੋਏ) **पूरी., पंडीता** 



ਕਿਸ਼ਾ ਜਵ, ਸ੍ਰੀਮਗੀ ਆਸ਼ਾ ਕਾਣੀ ਗੁਪਤਾ ਦੀ ਇਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਗੈਸਟਰਡ ਸ਼ਾਸ਼ੀਅਤ ਨਿੰਗੇ 10-01-2018 ਦੇ ਅਧਾਰ 'ਤੇ ਮਕਾਨ ਨੂੰ 3216, ਸੇਕਟਰ 32-ਡੀ, ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ (ਆਰਪੀਐਲ-18979) ਦੇ 100 ਫੀਸਦੀ ਹਿੱਸ ਦੇ ਮਾਨਕਾਨਾਂ ਧੱਕ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਕਰੋਸ਼ ਗੁਪਤਾ (35 ਫੀਸਦੀ ਹਿੱਸਾ), ਸ੍ਰੀ ਨੀਰਜ਼ ਗੁਪਤਾ(35 ਫੀਸਦੀ ਹਿੱਸਾ), ਸ੍ਰੀ ਸੰਭੀਤ ਗੁਪਤਾ(15 ਫੀਸਦੀ ਹਿੱਸਾ) ਅਤੇ ਸ੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਅਮੀਸ਼ਾ ਗੁਪਤਾ(15 ਫੀਸਦੀ ਹਿੱਸਾ) ਦੇ ਨਾਂ ਤਬਵੀਲ ਕਰਨ ਸਬੰਧੀ। ਆਮ ਜਨ ਸਪਾਰਨ ਤੇ ਸਾਰੇ ਸਬੰਧੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਇਸ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ ਦੇ ਰਿਕਾਰਡ ਮੁਤਾਬਕ ਮਕਾਨ ਨੂੰ, 3216,

ਕਾਸਦਾ ਹਿਲਾ। ਦ ਨਾ ਤਬਦੀਨ ਕਰਨ ਸਬੰਧੀ।
ਅਮ ਜਨ ਸਾਧਾਰਨ ਤੇ ਸਾਰੇ ਸਬੰਧੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਸੁਚਿਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ
ਹੈ ਕਿ ਇਸ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ ਦੇ ਰਿਕਾਰਡ ਮੁਤਾਬਕ ਮਕਾਨ ਨੇ 3216,
ਸੈਕਟਫ 32-ਡੀ, ਚੰਗੀਕੜ ਦੇ 100 ਫੀਜਦੀ ਹਿੰਸੇ ਦੇ ਮਨਕਾਰਨਾ
ਹੈ ਕ ਸਭ. ਜੰਮਰੀ ਆਕਾ ਕਾਈ ਗੁਪਤਾ ਦੇ ਨਾਂ ਹੈ। ਸ੍ਰੀ ਭਰੰਗ ਗੁਪਤਾ, ਸ੍ਰੀ ਨੀਰਸ ਗੁਪਤਾ, ਸ੍ਰੀ ਫੰਗੀੜ ਗੁਪਤਾ ਅਤੇ ਸ੍ਰੀਮਰੀ ਅਮੀਸਾ ਗੁਪਤਾ, ਨੇ ਜਨਕਾਰੀ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਕਿ ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਰੀ ਅਮੀਸਾ ਗੁਪਤਾ, ਦੀ ਮੰਤ ਮਿੜੀ 18-10-2018 ਨੂੰ ਹੋ ਗਈ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਦੁਸ਼ਿਆਂ ਕਿ ਉਹ ਹੋਰ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਕਾਨੂੰਨੀ ਵਾਰਸ ਛੱਡ ਕਏ ਹਨ।
1. ਸ੍ਰੀ ਭਰੰਬ ਗੁਪਤਾ, ਉਤਰ ਹੈ ਸੀ, ਸ਼ਰੀ ਬਾਰਤਾ, ਉਤਰ 3. ਸ੍ਰੀ ਸ਼ਰੀ ਬਾਰਤਾ, ਉਤਰ 4. ਸ੍ਰੀਮਰੀ ਜਿਰਦੇ ਗੁਪਤਾ ਪੁੰਤਰ 4. ਸ੍ਰੀਮਰੀ ਜਿਰਦੇ ਗੁਪਤਾ ਪੁੰਤਰ 5. ਸ੍ਰੀ ਮਰਵਿੰਦ ਗੁਪਤਾ ਪੁੰਤਰ 5. ਸ੍ਰੀਮਰੀ ਜਿਰਦੇ ਗੁਪਤਾ ਪੁੰਤਰ 5. ਸ੍ਰੀਮਰੀ ਜ਼ਰਦੇ ਗੁਪਤਾ ਪੁੰਤਰ 6. ਸ੍ਰੀਮਰੀ ਜ਼ਰਦੇ ਗੁਪਤਾ ਪੁੰਤਰ 7. ਸ੍ਰੀਮਰੀ ਜ਼ਰਦੇ ਗੁਪਤਾ ਪੁੰਤਰ 8. ਸ੍ਰੀਮਰੀ ਜ਼ਰਦੇ ਗੁਪਤਾ ਪੁੰਤਰ 8. ਸ੍ਰੀਮਰੀ ਜ਼ਰਦੇ ਗੁਪਤਾ ਪੁੰਤਰ 8. ਸ੍ਰੀਮਰੀ ਜ਼ਰਦੇ ਗੁਪਤਾ ਪੁੰਤਰ ਹੈ ਸ਼ਰਦੇ ਗੁਪਤਾ ਹੋਤ ਬੀਸਰੀ ਹਿਮਾ, ਸ੍ਰੀ ਬੰਡੀਡ ਗੁਪਤਾਪਤ ਫੀਸਦੀ ਹਿਸਾ ਅਤੇ ਸ੍ਰੀਮਰੀ ਅਸ਼ਾ ਗੁਪਤਾਪਤ ਫੀਸਦੀ ਹਿਸਾ, ਸ੍ਰੀ ਨੀਰਜ ਗੁਪਤਾਤ ਬੀਸਰੀ ਅਸ਼ਾ ਗੁਪਤਾਪਤ ਫੀਸਦੀ ਹਿਸਾ, ਨੇ ਰਿਕਾ ਫੰਸ ਕਾਰਤ ਦੇ 100 ਫੀਸਦੀ ਹਿੰਸ ਦੇ ਅਰਕਾਨ ਹੋ ਆਪਣੇ ਹੈ ਕਿਵੇਂ ਸ਼ਰਦੇ ਹੋਏ ਗੁਪਤਾ ਹੋਤ ਫੀਸਦੀ ਹਿਸਾ ਨੇ ਉਪਰ ਵੱਸ ਮਕਾਰ ਦੇ 100 ਫੀਸਦੀ ਹਿੰਸ ਦੇ ਅਰਕਾਨ ਹੋ ਆਪਣੇ ਹੋਰ ਵਿੱਚ ਸ਼ਰਦੇ ਜ਼ਰਦੇ ਹੋਏ ਜ਼ਰਦੀ ਜ਼ਰਦੀ ਜ਼ਰਦੇ ਗੁਪਤਾ ਵੱਚ ਬਿਹਤ ਕੀਰੀ ਹੈ। ਜੇਰਦ ਗਿਸ ਵਿਲਕਕੀ ਨੂੰ ਨਵਰਗਵਾਸੀ ਦੇ ਉਪਰ ਦੱਸੇ ਕਾਨੂੰਨੀ ਵਾਲਮਾਂ ਫੀਸ਼ਿਆਰ ਗੁਪਤਾ ਹੋਤ ਵਾਰਸ ਭਾਰੇ ਵਿੱਚ ਸੁਚਤ ਕੀ ਜੇਰਦ ਗਿਸ ਵਿਲਕਕੀ ਨੂੰ ਸਰਗਵਾਜ਼ ਹੋਰ ਵਿੱਚ ਸ਼ਰਦੇ ਹੋਤ ਤੋ ਕੇ ਸ਼ਰਦੀ ਜ਼ਰਦਾ ਹੈ ਤੋਂ ਹੋ ਵਿਰਾ ਦੇ ਅੰਦਰ ਰਿਮਨਰਾਜ਼ ਪੁਰੀ ਦੇ ਸ਼ਰਦੀ ਜ਼ਰਦੇ ਹੋਤ ਤੋਂ ਹੋਰ ਗਾਂਦੇ ਜ਼ਰਦਾਦ ਨੂੰ ਇਸ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਤਬਦੀਨ ਕਰਦੇ ਦਾ ਇੰਦਰਾਜ਼ ਹਰ ਇਹਾ ਸਾਵੇਗਾ ਅਤੇ ਜ਼ਿੰਮ ਪ੍ਰਾਰ ਦਾ ਕੋਈ ਦਾਅਵਾ ਸ਼ਰਦ ਵਿੱਚ ਮਿਲਿਆ ਨਹੀਂ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ। ਮਨੀਕ ਸ਼ੁਮਾਰ ਦੇਸ਼ਾਨ ਅਤਾਜ਼ੀਆਂ ਅਤਿਸ਼ਾਨ ਨਹੀਂ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ। ਮਨੀਕ ਸ਼ੁਮਾਰ ਦੇਸ਼ਾਵ ਕਰਦੇ ਜ਼ਰਦੇ ਵਿੱਚ ਸ਼ਰਦਾ ਵਿੱਚ ਸਿੰਨਆਂ ਨਹੀਂ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ।

ਮਨੀਫ ਕੁਮਾਤ ਲੇਹਾਨ, ਐਦਸੀਐਸ ਅਸਿਸਟੈਂਟ ਅਸਟੇਟ ਆਫਿਸਰ, (ਅਸਟੇਟ ਅਫ਼ਸਰ ਦੀਆਂ ਡਕਤੀਆਂ ਦੀ ਵਰਤੋਂ ਕਰਦੇ ਹੋਏ) ਯੂ*ਣ*ੀ:, **ਦੰਗੋਗੜ੍** 

ਸਹਿਕਾਰੀ ਸਵਾਵਾ, ਭੇਰਾ ਬਾਬਾ ਨਾਨਫ ਵਿਖੇ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਵੇਗੀ। ਇਸ ਲਈ ਇਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਜੰਨਾ ਦੀ ਬਣਤਰ ਸੰਬੰਧੀ ਇਤਰਾਜ ਮਿਤੀ 28 09 2020 ਨੂੰ ਬਾਮ 04 00 ਵਜ਼ੇ ਤੰਗ ਇਸ ਦਸ਼ਤਰ ਵਿੱਚ ਦਿੱਤੇ ਜਾਣਾ ਮਿਤੀ ਮੀਤੀ ਦੇ ਐਕਟ ਇਤਰਾਜ ਨਾ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਹੋਣ ਦੀ ਸੂਰਤ ਵਿੱਚ ਜੈਨ ਦੀ ਸਟਵਾਈ ਤੱਕਾਂ ਦੇ ਅਧਾਰ 'ਤੇ ਕਰ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਜਾਵੇਗੀ ਅਤੇ ਜੋਨ ਪ੍ਰਵਾਨ ਕਰ ਦਿੱਤੇ ਜਾਣਗੇ। ਇਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਕਿਸੇ ਵੀ ਮੀਤਰ ਦੇ ਇਤਰਾਜ ਪ੍ਰਵਾਨ ਕੀਤੇ ਜਾਣਗੇ ਜੋਨਾ ਦੀ ਸੂਰੀਆਂ ਕਿਸੇ ਵੀ ਕੇਖਰ ਦੇ ਇਤਰਾਜ ਪ੍ਰਵਾਨ ਕੀਤੇ ਜਾਣਗੇ ਜੋਨਾ ਦੀ ਸੂਰੀਆਂ ਕਿਸੇ ਵੀ ਕੇਖਰ ਦੇ ਇਤਰਾਜ ਪ੍ਰਵਾਨ ਕੀਤੇ ਜਾਣਗੇ ਜੋਨਾ ਦੀ ਸੂਰੀਆਂ ਕਿਸੇ ਵੀ ਲੈਂਗ ਦਾਲੇ ਦਿਨ ਦਸ਼ਤਰ ਜਾਂ ਸਭਾ ਦੇ ਦਸ਼ਤਰ ਵਿਖੇ ਵੇਖੀਆਂ ਜਾ ਸਬਦੀਆਂ ਹਨ।

ਸਹਾਇਕ ਰਜਿਸ਼ਟਰਾਰ, ਸ਼ਹਿਕਾਰੀ ਸਤਾਵਾਂ, ਡੇਰਾ ਬਾਬਾ ਨਾਨਕ। ਮਿਰੀ 07.09.2020

ਨਿਕਟਰ Neddle ਲਾਈਫ਼ਸਾਇਸਜ਼ ਨਿਮਟਿਡ ਰਜ਼ਿ. ਦਫ਼ਰਵ: ਪਿੰਡ ਸੇਦਪੁਰਾ, ਰਹਿ. ਫ਼ੋਰਾਕਸੀ, ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਐਸਟੋਐਸ ਨਗਰ ਮਹਾਈ, ਪੰਜਾਬ-140507 ਫੋਰ:+91-01762-308030. ਫੋਰਸ:+91-01762-308135

EIHO: cs@nectrs.com, Parrizz: www.nackie.com CIM No.: 124232PB1995PLC016664 Biza

ਸ਼ਚਿਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੇ ਬੋਰਡ ਆਵ ਭਾਇਰੈਕਟਰਜ਼ ਦੀ ਇਕ ਮੀਟਿੰਗ ਮਿਤੀ 14 ਸਤੰਬਰ 2020 ਨੂੰ ਹੋਵੇਗੀ। ਜਿਸ ਵਿਚ 30 ਜੂਨ 2020 ਨੂੰ ਸਮਾਪਤ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਬਾਰੇ ਵਿਚਾਰ ਵਟਾਂਦਰਾ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ।

ਇਹ ਜਾਣਕਾਰੀ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੀ ਵੈਂਬਸਾਈਟ https://neclife.com/uploads/159954 9 0 6 8 2130982845 pdf M3 ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਸਚੇਜ਼ ਦੀ ਵੈਬਸਾਈਟ www.bseindia.com www.nseindia.com. डे ਉਪਲਬਧ ਹੈ।

ਬੋਰਡ ਦੇ ਹੁਕਮ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਸਦਾਨ: ਚੈਡੀਗੜ ਸਹੀ/-ਕੈਪਨੀ ਸਕੱਤਰ first: 08.09.2020

ਅਪੀਲ ਕੀਤੀ ਕਿ ਉਹ ਅਫਵਾਹਾਂ ਤੇ ਬਿਲਕੁੱਲ ਯਕੀਨ ਨਾ ਕਰਨ ਅਤੇ ਆਪਣੇ

ਧਾਰਮਿਕ ਇਕੱਠ ਕਰਨ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ ਸੰਭਵ ਹੈ।

ਦ ਬੈਂਕ ਆਵ ਇੰਡੀਆ ਇੰਪਲਾਈਜ਼ ਕੋ-ਆਪਰੇਟਿਵ ਹਾਊਸ ਇਲਡਿੰਗ ਪਹਿਲੀ ਸੁਸਾਇਟੀ ਲਿਮ., ਪਲਾਟ ਨੇ 6, ਸ਼ੈਕਟਰ 48-ਸੀ, ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ ਜਨਤਥ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਆਮ ਜਨਸਾਧਾਰਨ ਨੂੰ ਇਹ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਹੇਠ ਦਰਸ਼ਾਏ ਵਿਅਕਤੀ/ਬਿਨੈਕਾਰਾਂ/ਵਿਕਰੀ ਦਾ ਇਕਰਾਰਨਾਮਾ ਧਾਰਕ ਨੇ ਸੁਸਾਇਟੀ ਦੀ ਦੇ ਵਿਕਰਕਾਰ ਦੇ ਹੋਈ ਹੈ ਜਿਸਟਰਾਰ ਕੇ ਆਪ੍ਰੇਟਿਵ ਸੁਸਾਇਟੀ, ਯੂਟੀ ਚੇਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ ਸਨਮੁੱਖ ਵਿੱਤ ਵਿਭਾਗ ਦੇ ਜਾਰੀ ਨੇਟੀਫਿਕੇਸ਼ਨ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ, ਐਨਓਸੀ ਜਾਰੀ/ ਆਗਿਆ/ਹਿੱਸਾ/ਫਲੈਂਟ ਦੀ ਤਬਦੀਲੀ/ਸੋਲ ਡੀਡ ਬਣਾਉਣ ਲਈ ਬੇਨੜੀ ਕੀਤੀ ਹੈ।

ਅਸਲ ਅਲਾਟੀ/ ਟਰਾਂਸਫਰੀ ਦਾ ਨਾਂ

ਸ੍ਰੀ ਮਨੀਸ਼ ਗੋਵਾੜੀ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਰਮੇਸ਼ਵਰ ਗੀਵਾੜੀ

ਸ੍ਰੀ ਸ਼ੇਭੂ ਸ਼ਰਨ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਦਸ਼ਰਥ ਪ੍ਰਸਾਦ ਅਤੇ ਸ੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਮੁੱਧ ਕਮਾਰੀ ਪਤਨੀ ਸੀ ਸ਼ਿਭੂ ਕੁਮਾਰੀ ਪਤਨੀ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਸ਼ੇਭੂ ਸ਼ਰਨ

ਫਲੈਂਟ ਨੰ.∫ ਕੈਟਗਿਗੇ. ਬੀ, ਪਹਿਲੀ 2212 ਮੈ ਜਿਲ

ਜੇਕਰ ਕਿਸੇ ਵਿਅਕਤੀ ਨੂੰ ਇਸ ਤਬਦੀਲੀ ਦੇ ਟਾਈਟਲ, ਹੈਂਕ ਜਾਂ ਹਿੱਤ ਸੋਸਾਇਟੀ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਬਿਨੈਕਾਰ ਦੇ ਨਾਂ ਤਬਦੀਲ ਕਰਨ ਬਾਰੇ ਇਤਰਾਜ ਹੈ ਤਾਂ ਉਹ ਇਸ ਇਸ਼ਤਿਹਾਰ ਦੇ 30 ਦਿਨਾਂ ਦੇ ਅੰਦਰ ਅੰਦਰ ਲਿਖਤੀ ਰੂਪ ਦਸਤਾਵੇਜ਼ੀ ਸਬੂਤਾ ਸਬੇਤ ਨਿਮਨਹਸਤਾਖਰ ਨੂੰ ਭੇਜ ਸਕਦਾ ਹੈ। ਨਹੀਂ ਤਾਂ ਉਪਰ ਦੱਸੇ ਫਲੈਂਟ ਦੇ ਮਾਲਕਾਨਾ ਹੱਕ ਬਿਨੈਕਾਰ ਦੇ ਨਾਂ ਤਬਦੀਲ ਕਰ ਦਿਤੇ ਜਾਣਗੇ ਅਤੇ ਕੋਈ ਵੀ ਦਾਅਬਾ ਕਿਸੇ ਕਿਸਮ ਦਾ ਹੋਵੇ ਬਾਅਦ ਵਿੱਚ प्यात ਨਹੀਂ ਮੰਨਿਆ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ।

ਚੱਲ/ਅੱਚ ਈਐੱਮਡੰ ਸਿਕਓਰਟਾਏ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦਰਸਾਏ ਹੋ ਕੁਝ ਵੀ ਹੈ

13(12) 3

ਕਰਜ਼ਦਾਰ

ਸ਼ੀ ਖੁਸ਼ਵੰਤ ਕਾਂਤ ਪੱ

ਜ 0-3 3/ 11), 565/ ਅਤੇ ਮਿਣਤ 2, ਸਥਿਤੀ ਨੇ. 13357 ਇਹ

ਨਿਯਮ ਅ ਅਧਿਕਾਰਿ ਹੈ, ਉਹ ਜ ਅਫਸਰ/ਸਿ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦਫ਼ਤਰੀ ਘੰ

ਇੰ ਡੀਆ ਬੈਂਕ आरह ਸਟੇਟ ਸ਼ਾਖਾ: ਏਡੀਬੀ ਸ਼ਾਖਾ, ਸਮਾਣਾ, ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਪਟਿਆਲਾ